MERCRUISER [4.3L [GEM +) [2BEL.]

GM 2626 1938

Serial Mbr Range: OLO10044 THRU 0ME14333 ()

< IMTAKE MaMIFOLD AMD FROMT COWER b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
1 8243247 1|INTAKE MAMIFOLD 1 [2 BEL)

2 10 835004 |BOLT [5/416-18% 1-3/4 1M ] a

3 10 11975 BOLT 4

4 22 7R983 | PLUG-IMTAKE 1

5 27 824326 1|GASKET SET 1 5
f 850393 PUMP ASSEMBLY-WATER 1

7 27 34897 GASKET 2 5
a2 22 423336 PLUGAWATER PUMP 1

3 10 32132 | S5CREMW [3/8-16 % 1-3/4 M) 1

9 10 47688 | SCREW [3/8-16 % 2-3/4 [N ] 1

| 16 35342 |5TUD 2

10 2077297 |FULLEY 1

11 10 47277 |SCREW [5/16-24 % 3/ 1M, ) !

12 2058932 | BALAMCER-HARMOMIC 1

13 B07730T |FULLEY 1

14 10 32515 |BOLT [FMB-20 % 21/2 M) 1

15 13 39131 |LOCKMWASHER 1

16 12 35332 '"WASHER 1

17 10 34352 |BOLT [3/8-24 3 7/81M.) 3

18 12 34714 '"WASHER 3

19 B05593| TIMING COVER A5SEMBLY [SCR |1 [Uze Without Crankshaft Sensor)

19 2887 77T | TIMING COVER ASSEMBLY-[SCR |1 [Usze ‘with Crankshaft Sensor)

20 11972 | ADAPTOR 1 /0 REMOTE OIL FILTER

21 41815/ 0IL FILTER 1 w0 REMOTE CIL FILTER

22 B04510|RETAINER-SEAL 1

23 26 804509 SEAL-OIL [STAMPED 12555769 |1 A
24 26 252947 | SEAL-OIL [STAMPED 12864314 |1 5
25 27 281715 GASKET 1 5
26 10 T4243|BOLT [1/4-2031-3/4 IM.) 1

27 10 14242 |BOLT [1/4-20% F/81M.) 2

28 17 14263 |PIN-DOWEL 1

29 11 11996 | MUT 1

a0 16 14827 1|5TUD 1

- 27 B24326836 | GASKET SET-0VERHALIL 1




